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OiIL. CONSERVATION COMMISSION
P. O. BOX 871

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

April 8, 1953

Mr. T. R. Hammett
8inclair Oil1 & Oas Company
Sinclair Building

TULSA, OKLAHOMA

Dear Sir:
We attach two official oopies of Order R-308 issued in

Case 519, which was heard by the Commission upon your
company's petiticn at the regular March 17 hearing.

Very truly yours,

W. B. Macey

Chief Engineer
WRMnr



March 6, 1953

Nr. T. H. Bamnett
Sinclair 01l & Gas Company
Sinclair Bullding

TULSA, OKLAHOMA

Dear Mr. Hammett:

Your application for dual completion of your Ollie Boyd
Well No. 4, BE/4 WW/4 Sect. 23, Twp. 22 South, Age. 37

Bast, NMFN, has been set up as Case 519 and is cheduled
for the March 17, 1953, hearing of the 01l Conservation
Commission.

Very truly yours,

For K. R. Spurrisr
RRS:nr
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r Sir:
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wnclozed herewith, in trigliccte, find our fiplice-
tion ior permit to uu(WWV compliete our tiell ifce I, Cllie Zoyd,
loczted in trhe S& % of Secti n Z3-205-378, Les County, ilew
rexico in the ILrinkerd enc “linebry comren g urces of supplye

L

11l you pleesse zclmowledse receiot of L his Anplice-
i, and set seme wovmn for hecring 2t en ecrly drte, cdvisine the
undgersisned dete hesring is tc te hed?
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